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METIS LINE ARM
0191-CB DESIGN STUDIO GABBERTAS

FINITURE FINISHES

Struttura
Seduta
Schienale

Structure
Seat
Back

IMBALLAGGIO PACKAGING

Altezza
Larghezza
Profondità
Pezzi per imb.
Peso lordo
mc

Height
Width
Depht
Pieces for Pckg
Gross Weight
cu.m

Metallo
Metallo
Metallo

Metal
Metal
Metal

100 cm
54 cm
68 cm
2
16 kg
0,37

35,4 ″
22 ″
24,4 ″
2
16 kg
0,37


